
Council Meeting and Councillor Information Workshop Session 
Schedule 2019

2019 Meeting Type Time Location

Tuesday, 15 January 2019
Councillor Information & Workshop Session **3rd 
Tuesday 6.15pm

Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 22 January 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 5 February 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 12 February 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 26 February 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 5 March 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 12 March 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 26 March 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 2 April 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 9 April 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 23 April 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 7 May 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 14 May 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 28 May 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 4 June 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 11 June 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 25 June 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 2 July 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 9 July 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 23 July 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 6 August 2019
Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm

Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 13 August 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 27 August 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 3 September 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 10 September 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm
Prospect Petanque Club, 14-32 Buchanan St, Nailsworth 
SA 5082

Tuesday, 24 September 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm
Nailsworth Community Hall, 31 D'Erlanger Ave, 
Collinswood SA 5081

Tuesday, 1 October 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082
Tuesday, 8 October 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082
Tuesday, 22 October 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082
Tuesday, 5 November 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082
Tuesday, 12 November 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082
Tuesday, 26 November 2019 Council Meeting 7.00pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082
Tuesday, 3 December 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082
Tuesday, 10 December 2019 Councillor Information & Workshop Session 6.15pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082
Tuesday, 17 December 2019 Council Meeting ** 3rd Tuesday 7.00pm 128 Prospect Road, Prospect  SA  5082


